| 200 200 200 84 | VV- | CC Y ASM SE | 70682,T | 00,9% | DIC 81574 |
|--|--|--|---|---|--|
| The state of the s | HM | ATRIGY. | 1 X X | Date / Time: | 14/1/18 |
| * | | , | 1 | Registered in Merin | pietti — |
| Pre-assign / CCU / | me | aber | | Cas | 10 N NOT |
| Insured Vehicle No. | 71110 | 10-00 | Claim No. | : 581 | m 21275 |
| Name of Insured | 18m H | an In | Policy No. | 1 | |
| Insured Tel No. | | HP: | | | |
| Excess Sec II :SS | | DOA: 9-11-18 | Make / Model | China | 11/1/10 |
| Is driver the owner? | (1) | | Place of Accide | mt: KAWA | m that all |
| | 2 | Nature of Accident : | | | |
| If NO, Driver Nam | | | | | GIA REPORT: VES / NO |
| Driver Tel N | 0.1 | (V/L YES / NO.) | Insured Liabilit | 2: 2: | Final? Yes/No |
| 860994 | ξ X | | | | → |
| INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time | INSRI WSP: Tel: Lishii RMK | ±у: | INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: | | INSRS: WSP. Tel: Limbflity: RMKS: |
| Mr John | SKC 8P68 X- | X: GMLALISE | , X | STAGE | DATE/PIC |
| 170.10 | | | | Non-Reporting ltr (1: | |
| 14111 | DINA. SINT | and let within. | | Non-Reporting ltr (2: Non-Reporting ltr (F | |
| | | 1 41 141 | | Notification by (if no | |
| Marken | CANBO OI OVERSED TOW | | | CHI CT | EMBIL 36-12-18 |
| 40-11/6 Z. IV/S | CHURD to OVERSED TON | t. | | After call litz to Oh / | |
| | | | | Decumentation Chr Natification by (if no | Control of the Contro |
| | Brigh was besing (| CLAVY. | | After call itr to Oil: | 71 |
| 24 | 75 | | | Authorisation To Act | |
| 20.11/184 11/4 | ST MEAST CHU CONFISH | NO ACOCHE OF ENTINE THE | PARKEN TOL | Release Voucher: | V |
| | AND ABOUT NO 15 | m TP CAN AGRES TO | SEIVE TIND | Final Repair Bill: Car Remai Invoice: | |
| | | | | Towing Invoice | |
| | | | | LTA/GIA: | V I |
| | | | | Medical Bill: | |
| | | | | PIR | |
| | | | | Mandato/Reject Ins | |
| | | | | LOD Payment Breakdow | m Enem |
| PRELIMINARY ADVICE | Date-Time: | Sent By: | | Post-Repair Photos | |
| CTO A T TT A TECON | | | | Others: | |
| FINALIZATION Repair Cost: 9 9 | Date/Time: | Confirm with: | | Confirm by: MTM | |
| FINAL SETTLEMENT | S\$4,04.03 (Date/Time: 14.3-19 | | 71 96 | | Emil V Call |
| rinal Lisbülty: | | Confirm with (ARDAVIE 1/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : | | Email - Cell | / |
| | \$\$4,400-00 | | HIT PRIXED TP. | If NO or B 28, Ass | Lin: |
| oss of Rental (LOR): | SS - (| days) | THE PROPERTY OF A | | |
| Loss of Use (LOU): | Mark to the second seco | (3 days) | | (S)(N) | IN IEDINA |
| Lots of Income (LOI): / | | t days) | | 120 | alsla |
| | \$\$0-go | LOR + LOI Tick only on | 0] | 600 | MINIM |
| Viedics): | SS - | | | 1) ("Inless status, 540 | Theal/Reject/Private Sente |
| Diaburgement: | SS - | (e.g. Tow/ Independe | nt) | Raport Format: | TP |
| Legal Cost Fotal: | SS - | | | 3) Survey fee: | +3B) |
| | SS 4.764-00 Date/Time: [4-3-19] | Global Sum SS: | - 3 | | |
| | S\$ ATIA to | Confirm with: (Alfabrit | ment I | Email 🛩 Call | |
| TW 1000 171 | | Name 1: PERFORMENCE M | OD PROD | | |
| | | | | | |
| Promiti Glide (FN t.) | 61 | Name 2: Name 3: | | | |

| Surreme Tanklin REF: ASP | 1CAXA) 78682 [[La] (0) | |
|---|---|------------|
| | ANSIGNMENT | |
| Date: 3/1: | 2/18 VANINO SKE6648X YEROGO 2011 19 | oril. |
| stimated Cost | Type: M.Chr / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / | |
| DD (TP)WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV | Truck / Trailer or | |
| in Inspect Vehicle No. 3KC 66482 | x Make: BMW 736L1 sc 29 | 96 |
| h Lfw mine | Colour Greek AJC Insured / Std / NI | /NA |
| Workshop m/s performance 303 Alexandra F | Colour Field A.C. Insured / Std / NI Sp. Reading 86619 T/Radio Insured / Std / NI | I/NA |
| | Engiller | |
| naired | cino US AK822020(N 7478 | Y |
| folicy No. | Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt | |
| Ziaims No. | Steering Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or | |
| Sum Insured: Excess: | Brake Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or | |
| (Client's Record) Make of Vets: Chua | Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or | |
| Make of Veh: CNVA | Jux coliv | |
| F | VIA 4 | |
| (Policy Condition) | R: Programme Control of the Control | |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. | N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / | 9 |
| | TOYO YOKO or | |
| Ball or Market Value: 9,74K | Front Rear 6 | |
| IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or | () | mm |
| GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or | 21 | nm O 7 |
| Est Repairs: 3 days Res Yes or | DIAM () | 23 |
| Lum Sum: - % 3 Val.: Yes or | Odivey flote til | |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS LUP) | Des. of Damages (Frt) / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or | |
| , Ve | ehicle: IN / OUT | -is Nicion |
| Date: Person Contacted: | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to c | CHRISTON |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction | | |
| PIP: 94,114.02 (RED: + 13 | NH3-13 T1/-) | |
| 111.54-1(11.14)2 (3.65) | 111.75 | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| Code/Time File Pass 1s7 : Proff, Report | Days Of Repair: | |
| : Final Report | Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: | |
| Duby/Time: File Return to T | Transportation - | |
| D | Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _5+R5_B | |
| | Interview (\$) Proces | |
| Report Format : | Tech Invs (\$) Others | |
| | Veet and 1\$ | |

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| O | Singapore NDIC |
|--------------------------|---|
| Owner ID Type: | Singapore NRIC |
| Owner ID: | 6457H |
| Vehicle Details | 2020020 |
| Vehicle No.: | SKC6648X |
| Vehicle to be Exported: | No |
| Intended | 04 Dec 2018 |
| Deregistration Date: | |
| Vehicle Make: | B.M.W. |
| Vehicle Model: | 730LI AT ABS D/AB |
| | 2WD 4DR NAV HID SR |
| Primary Colour: | Silver |
| Manufacturing Year: | 2010 |
| Engine No.: | 12117666N52B30AF |
| Chassis No.: | WBAKB22020CN74784 |
| Maximum Power | 190.0 kW (254 bhp) |
| Output: | Set 100 de Heauth (MCCOCC) Tre de Coccidente de Marie |
| Open Market Value: | \$73,443.00 |
| Original Registration | 28 Apr 2011 |
| Date: | enotients and a stormatical black |
| First Registration Date: | 28 Apr 2011 |
| Transfer Count: | 1 |
| Actual ARF Paid: | \$73,443.00 |
| Intended PARF Rebate | |
| PARF Eligibility: | Yes |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry | 27 Apr 2021 |
| Date: | |
| PARF Rebate Amount: | \$44,065.00 |
| Intended COE Rebate D | Details |
| COE Expiry Date: | 27 Apr 2021 |
| COE Category: | E - Open Category |
| COE Period(Years): | 10 |
| QP Paid: | \$62,001.00 |
| COE Rebate Amount: | \$14,862.00 |
| Total Rebate Amount: | \$58,927.00 |

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 Dec 2018

OK

Sew Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GBT Reg. No M2-0020001-x

303. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 199941 Tel 63190200 (Sales & Admin) 63190211 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

FRT RH GRILLE CHROME

FRT BUMPER LH MOULDING (CHROME)

FRT BUMPER RH MOULDING (CHROME)

LICENCE PLATE BASE

280, Kampong Arang Boad Bast Coast Centra Singapore 438188 Tel. 63190868 (AfterEales) Fax. 63449773

115. Alexandrs Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 157944 Tel 6139033 (AfterSale 6119033/530 (Motorrad) (AfterSales)

FMX: 64796601 64796624 (AfterSales)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

20 NOV 2018

163.00

163.00

69.25-

45.95

36.80

158

158.

11.17

443

163.00

163.00

69.25

45.95

36.80

Estimate No. b1 49155 Page No. : 1 of 5 Date Estimated : 17/11/2018 Prepared By ÷ Chua Kee Sin ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -- ACCOUNT -40000 Richard Siaw Cash Sales - Service 596C Ang Mo Kio St 52 Singapore #12-33s Singapore 563596 REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE SKC6648X CN74784 28/04/2011 730LiA 0 DESCRIPTION VALUE Replace front supoort air duct front bumper and remove attach 850/3,400.00 ment etc include repairs on accident area Spray painting front bumper 1,038.00 810 -149 To supply front emboss number plate. 83.00 To check electrical wiring systems at the front section 50 177.00 for proper function including adjustments of headlights. 7 (1 8 837.00 To replace both left and right headlights. 651 767.00 To remove and install radiator assembly, fan housing with fan including to conduct pressure test, bleed cooling system and check for leak. (For 7 Series only). To remove and install air con condenser and piping including vacuum system, top up freon gas and checks for leak. (For all models except for 7 series). Sundries. Total Labour 1: 7,266.00 DESCRIPTION QTY PRIC VALUE FRT BUMPER LOWER MOUNT 175.85 ₹ 175.85 FRT BUMPER TOP CARRIER 1 814.70 X 814.70 FRT BUMPER GRILLE AIR INLET MIDDLE 1 67.30 67.30 FRT BUMPER LH GRILLE AIR INLET OPEN 1 74.85 74.85 D. FRT BUMPER RH GRILLE AIR INLET OPEN de -74.85 1 74.85 124 FRT LH GRILLE CHROME

BOW Dealer .

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Durby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No. M2-2020081-x

FOI. Alexandra Boad Sime Darby Performance Centre Eingapore 155941 Tel. 40190100 (Bales & Admin) 63190311 (AfterBales) Fam. 64747770

280. Kampong Arang Road Bast Coast Centre Singapore 435180 Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Par. 83449773

DIS. Alexandra Boad Sime Darby Suminess Centre Singapore 150944 Tel. 53190528 (AfterSales) 63130533/530 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 49155 Page No. : 2 of 5 Date Estimated : 17/11/2018

Prepared By : Chua Kee Sin

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SKC6648X CN74784 28/04/2011 730LiA 0

| DESCRIPTION | QTY | PRIC | YALUE |
|--|-----|-----------|----------------------|
| FRT BUMPER FLAP COVER SPRING | 1 | 5.25 | ₩ × 5.25 |
| FRT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER (PRIMED) | 1 | 51.95 | £ 51.95 |
| FRT BUMPER LH FLAP COVER (PRIMED) | 1 | 40.80 |) × 40.80 |
| FRT BUMPER RH FLAP COVER (PRIMED) | 1 | 51.95 | w 4 8 51.95 |
| FRT BUMPER SPOILER | 1 | 71.10 | 771.10 |
| FRT BUMPER LH REINFORCEMENT | 1 | 9.90 | ₹ 9.90 |
| FRT BUMPER RH REINFORCEMENT | 1 | 9.95 | 2 9.95 |
| FRT BUMPER (PDC) | 1 | 1,510.95 | 1,510.95 |
| EMBLEM GROMMET | 2 | 0.80 | 1.60 |
| BMW EMBLEM | 1 | 71.25 | 71.25 |
| LH SUPPORT | 1 | 131.65 | 131.65 |
| RH SUPPORT | 1 | 131.65 | 131.65 |
| LH SUPPORT v | 1 | 18.90 | _ · |
| RH SUPPORT v | 4 | 18.90 | 3 18.90 |
| FRT AIR DUCT | 9 | 232.20 | 18.90 |
| FRT BUMPER TOP IMPACT ABSORBER | | 69.10 | 232.20 |
| HOSE LINE HEADLIGHT CLEANING SYSTEM | | 48.70 | 69.10 |
| LH HIGH PRESSURE NOZZLE | | 183.80 | 48.70 |
| RH HIGH PRESSURE NOZZLE | | 183.80 | ¥ 183.80 ★ 183.80 |
| LH BI-XENON HEADLIGHT | | | 1.0 |
| RH BI-XENON HEADLIGHT | | 2,861.60 | 2,861.60 |
| DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE | | 2,861.60 | 2,861.60 |
| BUMPER PDC SENSOR (A72 KASCHMIRSILB | 7 | 5.05 | 20.20 |
| THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P | 1 | 368.80 | ₹ 368.80 |
| | To | tal Parts | 10,641.15 |

arty / Uninsured losses / Direct Settlement Claims OD / Regn No. Surveyor's Name Yes / 100 Surveyor's Tell Authorised Date RESURVEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEYOR W PML Yes / No taufikh a Wheanto com. Surveyor's E-mail

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey beforerafter spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" besis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signatures



Labour 1 7,266.00 Parts 10,641.15 Labour 2 0.00 Excess 0.00 Total GST @ 7% 1,253,50

Grand Total ÷ 19,160.65

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

Performance Motors Limited

member of the Sinse Darty Group n. Reg. No. 197401558W. GBT Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No.

bl 49155

Page No. :

Date Estimated Prepared By

17/11/2018 Chua Kee Sin

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

238

Richard Siaw

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

596C Ang Mo Kio St 52

8 Shenton Way

#24-01 AXA Tower

#12-33s

Singapore 068811

Singapore 563596

REGN NO

CHASSIS NO

REGN DATE

MCDE:

M LEAGE

SKC6648X

CN74784

28/04/2011

730LiA

10.00

DESCRIPTION To replace front bumper and attachments include knocking out dents caused by the accident

DISC. %

NETT

765.00

To spray paint front bumper To supply front emboss number plate

To check electrical wiring systems at the front section

Sundries

934.00

ORIGINAL PRICE

850.00

83.00

10.00 840.60 0.00 83.00

150.00 10.00 135.00 for proper function. 80.00 0.00 80.00

DESCRIPTION FRT BUMPER GRILLE AIR INLET MIDDLE FRT BUMPER LH GRILLE AIR INLET OPEN FRT BUMPER RH GRILLE AIR INLET OPEN FRT LH GRILLE CHROME

67.30 74.85 74.85

71.25

UNIT PRICE

QTY

DISC. % NETT

1.00 3,00 65.28 1.00 3.00 72.60 1.00 3.00 72.60 163.00 1.00 3.00 158.11 FRT RH GRILLE CHROME 163.00 1.00 3.00 158,11 LICENCE PLATE BASE 69.25 1.00 3.00 67.17 FRT BUMPER LH MOULDING (CHROME) 45.95 1.00 3.00 44.57 FRT BUMPER RH MOULDING (CHROME) 36.80 1.00 3.00 35.70 FRT BUMPER (PDC) 1,510,95 1.00 3.00 1,465.62 EMBLEM GROMMET 0.80 2.00 3.00 1.55

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

BMW EMBLEM

Total Labour: 1,903,60 Total Parts: 2,210,42 4,114.02 Total Labour & Parts: Deduction for Excess: 0.00 Total Repair Costs less Excess: 4,114.02 GST @7%: 287.98 Grand Total: 4,402.00

1.00

3.00

69.11

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 23 November 2018 2:07 PM

To:

"PBSP"

Subject:

RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SKC6648X & SMC9628K ON 09/11/2018

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate settlement.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Ple Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersna@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk: 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg> Sent: Friday, 23 November 2018 2:06 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Fw: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SKC6648X & SMC9628K ON 09/11/2018

Dear Asher

Please advise liability.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: PBSP

Sent: Tuesday, 20 November 2018 1:02 PM

To: motor.survey@axa.com.sg

Subject: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SKC6648X & SMC9628K ON 09/11/2018

Dear Sirs.

We refer to the above matter.

We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct Settlement.

Attached is the estimates and supporting documents for your consideration.

Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settlement.

If Direct Settlement is approved, kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601



MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M012V5

Type

Question

Message

Liability: Insured hit third party parked vehicle. Spoken to insured and he aware that his NCD is affected and AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost w/GST: \$4,402.00 Loss of Use; \$360.00 (3days x \$120) LTA Search: \$2.00 Total: \$4,764.00 Immediate Advice with Mandate uploaded for your easy reference. Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you - Asher Sng (25/02/2019)

Reply



Re:MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M012V5

Type

Question

Message

Hi Pls proceed as per IA-VO

Reply

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 28 December 2018 9:31 AM

To:

'lowhon-yu@hotmail.com'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMC 9628K AND SKC 6648X ALONG CHURCH ST SAMSUNG

HUB CARPARK ON 09/11/2018

28 DEC 2018

LOW HON YU

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18020682/T1ea3

YOUR REF

: SMC 9628K

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMC 9628K AND SKC 6648X ALONG CHURCH ST SAMSUNG HUB CARPARK

ON 09/11/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SKC 6648X against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had hit Third Party parked vehicle SKC 6648X. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ashersng@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at ashersng@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Asher Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)



AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 1800 880 4888 (Within Singapore) (65) 6880 4888 (International) (65) 6880 4740 © customer.care@axa.com.sg WWW.BXB.com.sg

SIAW YONG CHAI 596C ANG MO KID STREET 52

#12-335 SINGAPORE 563596 New business

date 29/04/2018

your servicing distributor ASSURE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD / 15423

your servicing distributor contact 81188746

Policy Schedule

Your SmartDrive Comprehensive Essential

Your policy snapshot

Policyholder name

Cover

Period of Insurance

SIAW YONG CHAI

Comprehensive

Policy number

FIN / NRIC

VA1 / GA348517 S8006457H

from 29/04/2018 to 28/04/2019 (both dates inclusive)

Premium breakdown

Gross Premium after 30% NCD **Total Discounts** 7% GST

Final Premium

- SGD 138.59 SGD 81.59

SGD 1.247.23

SGD 1.304.23

Your benefits highlights

(refer to Policy Wording for full terms and conditions)

SmartDrive Comprehensive Essential Benefits

- 24/7 Towing & Transportation in Singapore or Overseas
- Windscreen Replacement with Excess OR Repair your windscreen at your preferred location and get \$50 cash reward with no excess
- Guaranteed Repairs for twelve (12) Months
- Loss or Damage
- Legal Liability

Vehicle details

Make & Model of Vehicle Vehicle registration number

Body type

Seating capacity (excl driver)

Off-Peak car

BMW 7301 SKC6648X SALDON

No

Year of manufacture Type of Use

Engine capacity (c.c.) Engine number Chassis number

2010

Private use 2996

12117666N52B30AF WBAKB22020CN74784

Insured's Estimated Market Value

Limitation to use Finance Loan Company Market Value at the time of Loss (including accessories and spare parts)

As per Certificate of Insurance

DBS BANK LTD

Excess applicable (refer to Policy Wording for other applicable Excesses)

Basic Own Damage Excess Windscreen Excess

SGD 700.00 SGD 100.00

Drivers details

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01, AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre, #B1-01



RE DRIVING LICENCE

S8006457H

SIAW YONG CHAI

Birth Dail: 01 Mar 1980 taxes Date 06 Oct 2003.



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8006457H





SIAW YONG CHAI

萧 财

CHINESE Date of birth

01-03-1980

Country of birth SINGAPORE 50005457H

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(L.")

Class 3 Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms

PASS DATE 23 Oct 2000



4838392

#E # \$8006457H

11-10-2010

APT BLK 598C ANG MO KID STREET 52 #12-335 SINGAPORE 563598 MRIC No: \$8006457H

Date: 08/07/2014 (R)

NP 428A



BMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group



(A)

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 Singapore 068811 Attention: Motor Claims

"Without Prejudice"

Your Ref. Our Haf.

Date:

24 January 2019

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKC6648X & SMC9628K ON 09.11.2018

Dear Sirs

We refer to the above matter.

The accident was caused solely by the negligence on the part of your insured. As a result of the said accident, our client has suffered losses which are set out hereunder as follows:-

Cost of repair :

S\$ 4402.00

Loss of use

S\$ 360.00 (S\$120.00 x 3 days)

GIA search fee :

S\$ 2.00

Total

S\$ 4764.00

A copy of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:

Copy of Accident Report

Copy of Final Repair bill & GIA search slip.

- Copy of Police Report & Certificate of Insurance
- 4. Copy of Identification Card & Driving License
- Copy of Letter of Authorisation & Discharge Voucher

Please note that you or your insured should send us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter within fourteen (14) days from the date of this letter, failing which our client will have no alternative but to commence legal proceedings against you without any further notice to you or your insured.

Should you have a counterclaim against our client arising out of the accident, you are also required to send a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim together with all relevant supporting documents within eight (8) weeks of your receipt of this letter.

For any correspondence, please contact Ms Caroline Tan at 6319-0174 / Fax. 6479-4601 or email to pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg.

Yours sincerely

Teng Wai Khan

Customer Service Manager, Body & Paint

Performance Motors Limited 1800-Call-BMW (1800-2255-269)

www.pml.com.sg

303 Alexandra Fload Sinne Durby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel Sales 6319 0100 Tel Altersales: 6319 0111 Fas 6474 7770

315 Alemandra Road #01-01 Simbolity Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel Sales 6319 0511 Tel Altemates 6319 0527 Fas 6479 6624

Kampong Arang Rd East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Tel Aftersales 6319 0868 Fax 6344 1332

Registered office 305 Alexandra Road #02-01 Vantage Automotive Centre Singapore 159942

> Co. Reg. No. 197401559W

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 28 December 2018 9:31 AM

To:

'lowhon-vu@hotmail.com'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMC 9628K AND SKC 6648X ALONG CHURCH ST SAMSUNG

HUB CARPARK ON 09/11/2018

28 DEC 2018

LOW HON YU

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18020682/T1ea3

YOUR REF

: SMC 9628K

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMC 9628K AND SKC 6648X ALONG CHURCH ST SAMSUNG HUB CARPARK

ON 09/11/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SKC 6648X against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had hit Third Party parked vehicle SKC 6648X. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ashersng@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if anv)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at ashersng@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Asher Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

Performance Motors Limited



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

| ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKC6648X & SMC9628K ON 09/11/2018 |
|---|
| I, SIAW YONG CHAI owner of Vehicle Registration No. SKC6648 X hereby authorise Performance Motors Limited to submit, correspond, negotiate an settle my claim for cost of repair and/or uninsured losses arising from the above accident. |
| I further authorise Performance Motors Limited to execute, sign, seal and deliver a documents whatsoever in relation to this matter and to accept and receive any payment due to me in respect of my claim above. |
| I hereby declare that all acts and documents done by virtue of this Letter of Authorisation on my behalf shall be good valid and effectual to all intents and purposes whatsoever as the same had been done or executed by me in person. |
| I further confirm that the acceptance by Performance Motors Limited of the settlemen amount in respect of such claim shall constitute the full discharge of my claim in respect o such loss and damage. |
| Signed by: |
| Name: Sign yorky Chen (Date) 9-11-18 |
| NRIC NO.: SISUDE 487 H |
| In the presence of: CHUA KEE SIN Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 |
| Name: CHUA KEE SIN (Date) 9-11-18 |





CLAIM REF INSURED

: S8M012V5 : LOW HON YU

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

| | | | | |] hereby agree to accep | t the |
|-----------------------------------|--|--|---|--|--|-----------------|
| of whater have agai SMC 962 | 00) paid to ver kind includir nst the said AX 8K] as a result | us/me by AX ng damages A INSURANC of an accider | for personal inju CE PTE LTD or that at along [| TE LTD as full a ries and dama eir Insured or SAMSUNG HUB | nd final settlement of all c iges to property that we/l the driver of motor vehicl CARPARK LEVEL 3 passenger/rider/pillion/ in | l may le no. |
| | vehicle no. [| | | H.D. (1818) | Production of the second of th | |
| liable for against th | any further cla e said insurer, o | im(s) whatsowner and/o | oever and whose | pever present e no. [SMC 9 | of insured vehicle shall no or future that we/I may 528K] in connection direc- ge. | have |
| hereby un | | emnify AXA I | | | eive the above settlement y claim made or to be ma | |
| | | | ment herein is ma and/or driver of | | dmission of liability whatso MC 9628K]. | pever |
| | Dated this | 14 | day of | MAR | 2019 | |
| Claimant's | s Signature | :_ | 3 fee | | _ | |
| NRIC no./ | Company Stamp | \$ \$800 | 06457H | | | |
| Occupatio | n/ Business | : | | | -0 | |
| Address | | : 5960 | ANG MO KIO | ST 52 #12-33 | 5 (563596) | |
| Telephone | No. | ± <u>9858</u> | 0358 | | - 2 | |
| Witness's | Name | : | CHUA KES | SIN | _ : | |
| Witness's | Signature | : | Participance Mate 303 Alexandry Since Darty Perform | Root | + | |
| Witness's | NRIC No. | - | 5.ngapore 15 | | _ | |
| | e Pte Ltd (Company F | | | | | |

Customer Centre #B1-01

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559H GRT Reg. No. M2-0028081-x

303. Alexandra Road Sime Durby Performance Centre Singapore 159541 Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterBales) Fas. 64747775

180. Eampong Arang Boad East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Tel. 6319688 (AfterSales) Pax. 63469773

315. Alexandra Road Sime Darty Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel 41190128 (AfterSales) 61190013/930 (Motocrad) Fax 64796014 (Motocrad) 64796414 (Motocrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1319765 Page No.

: 1 of 2

: 03/12/2018

Invoice Number: 2057919 / WSB

Total Parts :

2,210.42

Invoice Date : 23/01/2019

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Chua Kee Sin

Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By : Sharon Heng

- CUSTOMER INFORMATION -Mr Richard Siaw Yong Chai 596C Ang Mo Kio St 52

#12-33s

- INVOICE TO -238 AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Singapore 563596

REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

| SKC6648X | CN74784 | 28/04/2011 | 730LIA | | | | 131230 |
|----------|---|----------------------------|-----------|-------|---------|-------|----------|
| | | | | | etail | | |
| | LABOUR | 1 | | | Price | DISCA | NETT |
| | To replace front bumper and at | tachments including to | | | 850.00 | 10.00 | 765.00 |
| | remove and install body parts i | n order to carry out paint | ng | | | | |
| | job. | | | | | | |
| | To respray front bumper. | | | | 934.00 | 10.00 | 840.60 |
| | To check electrical wiring syste | ms at the front section | | | 150.00 | 10.00 | 135.00 |
| | for proper function including ad | fjustments of headlights. | | | | | |
| | Sundries. | | | | 80.00 | 0.00 | 80.00 |
| | INS CLAIMS : ACCIDENT REP | PAIR, DIRECT SETTLEM | ENT. | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | DATE OF ACCIDENT: 9.11.20 | 18. 3RD PARTY CAR : S | MC9628K. | | | | |
| | YOUR REF NO : NIL. | | | | | | |
| | VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED E CONSULTANTS PTE LTD AUTHORISED REPAIR BY I 23.11.2018 VIA E-MAIL. | ON 3.12.2018 AT | 3.20 PM. | | | | |
| | PROPOSE LOSS OF USE = \$ | 120X3. THE AMOUNT IS | SUBJECTED | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | TO INSURANCE COMPANY C | OMFIRMATION. | | | | | |
| | GIA SEARCH FEE = \$2.00. | | | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | | | | Total | Labou | ir 1: | 1,820.60 |
| | | | | B | etail | | |
| | PARTS | | | Qty- | Price | | NETT |
| | FRT LH GRILLE CHROME | | | 1 | 163.00 | 3.00 | 158.11 |
| | FRT RH GRILLE CHROME | | | 1 | 163.00 | 3.00 | 158.11 |
| | LICENCE PLATE BASE | | | 1 | 69.25 | 3.00 | 67.17 |
| | FRT BUMPER RH MOULDING | (CHROME) | | 1 | 36.80 | 3.00 | 35.70 |
| | BMW EMBLEM | | | 1 | 71.25 | 3.00 | 69.11 |
| | EMBLEM GROMMET | | | 2 | 0.80 | 3.00 | 1.55 |
| | FRT BUMPER GRILLE AIR IN | LET MIDDLE | | 1 | 67.30 | 3.00 | 65.28 |
| | FRT BUMPER LH GRILLE AIR | INLET OPEN | | 1. | 74.85 | 3.00 | 72.60 |
| | FRT BUMPER RH GRILLE AIR | R INLET OPEN | | 1 | 74.85 | 3.00 | 72.60 |
| | FRT BUMPER LH MOULDING | (CHROME) | | 1 | 45.95 | 3.00 | 44.57 |
| | FRT BUMPER (PDC) | | | 1 1 | ,510.95 | 3.00 | 1,465.62 |

new bester

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401159W GST Neg. No M2-0021081-x

303. Alexandra Road Simo Darby Performance Centre Singapore 155941 Tel. 63190200 (Sales & Admin) 63190311 (AfterBales) Fas. 64747778

288, Kampong Arang Road Bast Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel 63193888 (AfterSales) Fax 63449773

SIS. Alexandra Road
Sine Darby Business Centre
Eingapora 189044
Tel 61190520 (AfterSales)
61190530/SIG (Motorrad)
Fas 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796524 (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1319765 Page No.

2 of 2

Date IN

: 03/12/2018

Invoice Number : 2057919 / WSB

23/01/2019

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Chua Kee Sin

Invoice Date

Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Sharon Heng Invoice By

----LABOUR 2 ----

To supply front silver emboss lettering black base number plate with bracket.

83.00 0.00

Price DISCt

NETT 83.00

0.00

0.00

Retail

0.00 Total Labour 2: 83.00

| Labour Charges | 1 | 1,823.60 | Total Labour & Parts Charges : | S\$ | 4,114.02 |
|----------------|---|----------|------------------------------------|-----|----------|
| Parts Charges | 1 | 2,210.42 | Less Insurance Excess : | S\$ | 0.00 |
| Lubricant/Misc | | 80.00 | Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST : | S\$ | 4,114.02 |
| | | | GST @ 7% : | S\$ | 287.98 |
| | | | Invoice Total Amount Include GST : | SS | 4,402.00 |

Computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Amount Payable Include GST

S\$

4,402.00

All amounts are in Singapore Dollars.

Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service. No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.

For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.



11/20/2018 Invoice



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-179673

Date of Request:

20/11/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

20/11/2018

Enquiry By

Melanie Setiawati

TP Vehicle No.

SMC9628K

Accident Date

09/11/2018

Enquiry Result

| TP Vehicle No. | Insurer | Period of Insurance | Insurer Tel. No. |
|----------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|------------------|
| SMC9628K | AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | 30/07/2018-29/07/2020 | 6338 7288 |

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

11/20/2018 Invoice



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-179673

Date of Request:

20/11/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

20/11/2018

Enquiry By

Melanie Setiawati

TP Vehicle No.

SMC9628K

Accident Date

09/11/2018

| DESCRIPTION | AMOUNT (S\$) |
|----------------------------------|--------------|
| TP Insurer Enquiry | 1.87 |
| GST Amount | 0.13 |
| Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) | 2.00 |

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

| Vehicle No: | SMC 9628K | (Insd veh | Model: | | B.M.W. | 730LI |
|-------------------|------------------------------|-------------|-----------------|----------|----------|-----------------------|
| | SKC 6648X | (TP veh) | | | | |
| Date of Accident | 09/11/2018 | | | | | |
| | 1 | | | | | |
| Slobal Sum Settle | ment : [] Yes | . 1 | X] No | | | |
| Repair Estimate | | : \$ | 19,160 | .65 | | |
| Final Repair Cost | | : \$ | 4,402 | .00 | | |
| oss of Use | | : \$ | 360 | .00 | 3day | s at \$120.00 per day |
| Rental (if any) | | : \$ | - 0 | .00 | day | /8 |
| TA / GIA Search | Fee | : S | 2 | .00 | | |
| Others: | | : \$ | 0. | 00 | | |
| | | : \$ | | | | |
| inal Settlement S | ium | s | 4,764 | .00 | | |
| elow) | Presistered Werkshop | - | X] YES | [] | NO (% | (Kindly indicate |
| A) FOI NOTI GIA | Registered Workshop | 9 : | Agreed Liabi | | | |
| B) For GIA Regi | stered Workshop: | | _NIL_ | able: ¥e | 6/ NO E | BOLA Scenario No: |
| | y:100(%) | | Assessed Lie | | | |
| | iability to be filled only i | for chain c | ollisions and f | or cases | where B | IOLA does not apply. |
| Remarks | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | t P | | | | | |
| | ion: Payee's Breakdo | | | | | |
|) PERFORMA | NCE MOTORS LIMITE | D | : \$ | | | 4,764.0 |
| | | | | | | |
| JOANNE | LEE KHANG MIN | | 27/03/2019 | | | |
| | Consultante Pta I td | | Date | | | |

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| | Affiliated to Federation Intern | ationale Des Experts En Autom | obile |
|---|--|-------------------------------|--|
| AXA INSURANCE PTE | LTD | Ref : CC4/ASM18020 | 0682/T1ea3q2 |
| 8 SHENTON WAY #24 AXA TOWERSINGAPO ATTN:VALE OH | | Date: 27-03-2019 Code: ASM | |
| 1. | Policy Particula | ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI | M |
| Insured Veh. | SMC 9628K | Veh. Inspected | SKC 6648X |
| Policy No. | GA390995 | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 |
| Claim No. | S8M012V5 | Excess (\$) | 0.00 |
| Assign From | | Assign Date | 14/11/2018 |
| | Vehicle Pa | articulars & Condition | |
| Make & Model | B.M.W. 730LI | c.c | 2996 |
| Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | 2011 |
| Chassis No. | WBAKB22020CN74784 | Colour | BEIGE |
| Odometer | 88619 | Steering | IN ORDER |
| Brakes | IN ORDER | Modification | SPORTS RIM |
| General | GOOD | | |
| | Con | ditions of Tyres | |
| | Size | Make | Balance |
| R/H Front Tyre | 245/50 R18 | YOKOHAMA | 6 mm |
| L/H Front Tyre | 245/50 R18 | YOKOHAMA | 6 mm |
| R/H Rear Tyre | 245/50 R18 | YOKOHAMA | 6 mm |
| L/H Rear Tyre | 245/50 R18 | YOKOHAMA | 6 mm |
| | Descri | ption of Damages | |
| THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D | STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS. | FRONT PORTION. | |
| | | eral Information | |
| Accident Date | 09/11/2018 | Inspection Date | 03/12/2018 |
| Survey held at | PERFORMANCE MOTORS | LTD | |
| | 303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941 | 8 | |
| ia. | | Remarks | |
| | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" | | |
| ib. | | ate Days of Repair | THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE |
| | MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: | 3 Working Day | 5 |



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKC 6648X

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|--|-------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------|
| | REPLACEMENT OF PARTS | | | |
| 1 | FRONT EMBOSS NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT) | BENT | 83.00 | 83.00 |
| 1 | SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 150.00 | 80.08 |
| 1 | FRT BUMPER LOWER MOUNT (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 175.85 | 5 |
| 1 | FRT BUMPER TOP CARRIER (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 814.70 | |
| 1 | FRT BUMPER GRILLE AIR INLET MIDDLE (SN) (CONSISTENT) | MISSING | 67.30 | 65.20 |
| 1 | FRT BUMPER LH GRILLE AIR INLET OPEN (SN) (CONSISTENT) | MISSING | 74.85 | 72.6 |
| 1 | FRT BUMPER RH GRILLE AIR INLET OPEN (SN) (CONSISTENT) | DEFORMED | 74.85 | 72.6 |
| 1 | FRT LH GRILLE CHROME (SN) (CONSISTENT) | CRACKED | 163.00 | 158.1 |
| 1 | FRT RH GRILLE CHROME (SN) (CONSISTENT) | CRACKED | 163.00 | 158.1 |
| 1 | LICENCE PLATE BASE (SN) (CONSISTENT) | MISSING | 69.25 | 67.1 |
| 1 | FRT BUMPER LH MOULDING (CHROME) (SN) (CONSISTENT) | MISSING | 45.95 | 44.5 |
| 1 | FRT BUMPER RH MOULDING (CHROME) (SN) (CONSISTENT) | CRACKED | 36.80 | 35.7 |
| 1 | FRT BUMPER FLAP COVER SPRING(SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 5.25 | |
| 1 | FRT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER (PRIMED) (SN) (CONSISTENT) | TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR | 51.95 | |
| 1 | FRT BUMPER LH FLAP COVER (PRIMED) (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 40.80 | |
| 1 | FRT BUMPER RH FLAP COVER (PRIMED) (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 51.95 | |
| 1 | FRT BUMPER SPOILER (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 71.10 | |
| 1 | FRT BUMPER LH REINFORCEMENT (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 9.90 | |
| 1 | FRT BUMPER RH REINFORCEMENT (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 9.95 | |
| 1 | FRT BUMPER (PDC) (SN) (CONSISTENT) | DEFORMED | 1,510.95 | 1,465.6 |
| 2 | EMBLEM GROMMET (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 1.60 | 1.5 |
| 1 | BMW EMBLEM (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 71.25 | 69.1 |
| 1 | LH SUPPORT (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 131.65 | |
| 1 | RH SUPPORT (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 131.65 | |
| 1 | LH SUPPORT V (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 18.90 | |

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18020682/T1ea3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|---|---------------|-------------------------------|----------------------|
| 1 | RH SUPPORT V (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 18.90 | |
| 1 | FRT AIR DUCT (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 232.20 | |
| 1 | FRT BUMPER TOP IMPACT ABSORBER (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 69.10 | 9 |
| 1 | HOSE LINE HEADLIGHT CLEANING SYSTEM (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 48.70 | 3 |
| 1 | LH HIGH PRESSURE NOZZLE (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 183.80 | |
| 1 | RH HIGH PRESSURE NOZZLE (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 183.80 | 9 |
| 1 | LH BI-XENON HEADLIGHT (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 2,861.60 | |
| 1 | RH BI-XENON HEADLIGHT (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 2,861.60 | 194 |
| 4 | DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 20.20 | - |
| 1 | BUMPER PDC SENSOR (A72 KASCHMIRSILB) (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 368.80 | |
| | 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 5 | | 10,874.15 | 2,373.42 |
| | LABOUR | | | |
| | REPLACE FRONT SUPPORT AIR DUCT FRONT BUMPER AND REMOVE ATTACHMENT ETC INCLUDE REPAIRS ON ACCIDENT AREA.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER (PRIMED) | | 3,400.00 | 765.00 |
| | SPRAY PAINTING FRONT BUMPER. | | 1,038.00 | 840.60 |
| | TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AT THE FRONT SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION INCLUDING ADJUSTMENTS OF HEADLIGHTS | | 177.00 | 135.00 |
| | TO REPLACE BOTH LEFT AND RIGHT HEADLIGHTS. | NOT NECESSARY | 837.00 | |
| | TO REMOVE AND INSTALL RADIATOR ASSEMBLY ,FAN HOUSING WITH FAN INCLUDING TO CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST,BLEED COOLING SYSTEM AND CHECK FOR LEAK (FOR 7 SERIES ONLY). | NOT NECESSARY | 767.00 | |
| | TO REMOVE AND INSTALL AIR CON CONDENSER AND PIPING INCLUDING VACUUM SYSTEM, TOP UP FREON GAS AND CHECKS FOR LEAK. (FOR ALL MODELS EXCEPT FOR 7 SERIES). | NOT NECESSARY | 814.00 | |
| | 2 | | - | - |
| | | | | |
| | | | 7,033.00 | 1,740.60 |

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18020682/T1ea3q2



Page No.:3 of 3

| 17,907.15 | 4,114.02 |
|-----------|-----------|
| | 4 114 02 |
| | 17,907.15 |

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18020682/T1ea3q2

_

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

SERVICE REQUESTS

ŧ

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

| Vehicle Information | Incident Vehicle SPC6648X Registration # | Make TPVD BAW | Model 2001-3.0 AT ABS DIVID 40R | Service Address | |
|---------------------|---|-----------------|---------------------------------|------------------|----------|
| Actions | Next Steps Whit for Approve invoice | | | | |
| SaMOLZVS | CCA/ASM190206ll2/T1ea3q2 | 9 November 2018 | 14 Nov 2018 9:04:39 AM | 14 November 2018 | |
| Claim | Reference | Loss Date | Report Date | Request Date | Due Date |

Primary Contact/Insured

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Vendor Name

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Webicle Dannage

Type of Loss

LOW HON YU 23 JALAN JARAK, SELETAR HILLS ESTATE, #09182. LOWHON-YURHOTMAIL COM Singapore 6596838490

6568804897 vale ohibasa.com.tg Claim Handler OHVMe

> NON-REPORTED Additional Instructions

Motes Metrics Assessment History Documents Document SubType Messages Invoices Document Type

+ liptostDress

HAME

Reports &

DATE UPLIADED

AUTHOR

SUBTYPE

THE

| NAME | TYPE | 3447-812 | AUTHOR | DATE |
|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------------------------|------------------------|
| LAXInvoice I (3) pul? | Beeslice | Surveyor? Assessor expense | LINK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE.LTD (TP) | 29 March 2019 |
| previous bresindows ad? | Forms / Claim Documents | Others | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD ITP | 29 March 2019 |
| MODell | Forms / Chim Documents | Others | USK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 29 March 2019 |
| Lickimpection (3) pdf | Form / Chim Documents | Others | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 29 March 2019 |
| LIXXAGustment1a I11 pdf | Forms / Claim Documents | Others | UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) | 29 March 2019 |
| GIA SFARCH and | Forms / Chim Documents | Others | UDICAUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTO (TP) | 29 March 2019 |
| EDISCHARGE VOUCHER, prift | Form / Clem Documents | Salidaction / Discharge Voorber | URE AUTO COMBULTANTS PTELTD (TP) | 29 March 2019 |
| AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM pell | Forms / Chim Documents | PGA / Authority Letter | UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) | 29 March 2019 |
| WORKSHOP INVOICE-pell | Proofe | Repairer | LIGILAUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTO (TP) | 29 March 2019 |
| LETTER TO CUpid? | Letters and Correspondence | Policy Holders / Insured | UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) | 29 March 2019 |
| LKK Survey Photo pdf | Reports 6. Statement | Others | UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) | 25 February 2019 |
| Threedists Article with Mandate.pdf | Reports 6. Statement | Others | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) | 25 February 2019 |
| TP ESTIMATE - MARKED palf | Reports & Statement | Estimate / Quotation | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 25 February 2019 |
| EMAIL.msg | Letters and Correspondence | Workshop | PATAN BHOSALE Prapats | 30 November 2018 |
| | | | | |

| - | i |
|----------|----|
| - 3 | Ŀ |
| 100000 | |
| - 13 | V. |
| - 4 | ŀ |
| 7 | |
| 453 | ì |
| | |
| Ì | ŀ |
| 1 | ŀ |
| | |
| * | ŀ |
| 1 | i |
| diam'r | ŀ |
| - | į |
| Second | į |
| 4:33 | į |
| - 3 | £ |
| | i |
| den e | ì |
| - 3 | |
| - 0 | |
| /## | Ì |
| 1 | |
| 9 | į |
| 201100 | |
| Š | i |
| - 9 | į. |
| 1 | |
| v.earuic | ļ |
| ş | |
| V.Oan | ì |
| 37.84 | |
| - Park | |
| 5 | |
| ž | į |
| ŧ | į |
| Ę | ì |
| Ě | i |
| 1 | 1 |
| ş | ŧ |
| E | |
| 5 | |
| 36 | |
| É | |
| 4 | |
| Ting. | |
| £ | |
| 5 | |
| 0.30 | |
| th | ĺ |
| - | |
| | |

| DATE | 15 Navember 2018 | 15 November 2018 | 15 November 2018 | 15 November 2018 | 14 November 2018 | 14 November 2018 | 14 Movember 2018 |
|----------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---|---|--|
| АШНОВ | UXX ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | LIOX AUTO CONS PTE LTD (TP) | LIOCALITO CONSULTANTS PTELTO (TP) | LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTELTD (TP) | OH Vale | OH Vale | MRAM Santoch Pandurang |
| Sub-YYPE | Videor | | Videns | Policy Holders / Immed | Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance | Policy Schedule / Covernate / Certificate of insurance | Workshop |
| TVME | Ewdence | Evidence | Evidence | Letters and Correspondence | Forms / Claim Documents | Forms / Claim Documents | Letters and Correspondence |
| SHANE | TMP4 | 2.MP4 | TWINT . | Litrio Immed non reparting pdf | CA390995-Pulicy Servedule perf | GA390993-Cretificate of Insurance.pdf | EMAR, FROM WORKSHOP PACLUIONG SNC664EX TP GIA.mig |